Sehgahunda 72, May 2023
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Name

Josiah Dutcher
Aaron King
Jeremiah Bailey
Shawn Witkowski
Damian Clemons
lan Beatty

Ben Brundage
Lee Lonsberry
Marc Uhteg
Tracy Conmy
Liam O'Boyle
Steve Scott
Adam Szablewski
Todd Dappen Sr.
Kristy Devincentis
lan Clayton
Eamon M. Lyons
Jay Nadeau

Billie Szablewski
Thomas Butler
Kira Steinwandt
Steve Knutson

Sex

LTI KL

age
20
39
37
54
48
38
16
38
54
42
38
42
39
61
46
32
41
32
47
58
38
56

Sehgahunda Solo
3:47:18
4:10:21
4:11:15
4:36:16
5:08:26
5:09:44
5:04:03
5:39:14
5:42:39
5:55:53
6:08:56
6:49:43
6:18:32
6:36:56
6:25:00
6:55:41
6:48:36
7:24:31
7:49:39

DNF
DNF
DNS

VTF 5K
0:18:52
0:19:05
0:18:28
0:22:07
0:24:33
0:26:02
0:21:55
0:28:22
0:34:51
0:29:16
0:26:37
0:21:01
0:28:34
0:27:21
0:31:27
0:33:16
0:33:33
0:34:19
0:36:36
0:52:31
0:37:51

DNS

VTF 10K
0:41:13
0:42:24
0:41:.02
0:52:06
0:50:29
1:00:14
1:02:59
1:03:46
1:07:41
1:05:27
1:02:40
0:52:46
1:09:02
1:01:56
1:.07:07
1:03:50
1:10:26
1:17:09
1:17:10
1:27:58
1:24:42

DNS

VTK 15K
1:15:00
1:14:05
1:25:14
1:30:32
1:20:13
1:39:01
2:07:06
1:55:37
1:49:15
1:48:59
1:48:02
1:26:11
1:39:16
1:43:50
1:53:42
1:44:25
1:47:54
2:16:15
2:08:21

DNF
3:12:39
DNS

Total time
6:02:23
6:25:55
6:35:59
7:21:01
7:43:41
8:15:01
8:36:03
9:06:59
9:14:26
9:19:35
9:26:15
9:29:41
9:35:24
9:50:03
9:57:16

10:17:12
10:20:29
11:32:14
11:51:46
DQ

DQ

DNS



